PLAN VIEW
BC1
E
C2
32mm
B MIN.
MINUS
70mm
113mm
83mm G
A
B
E
C2C1
FRONT VIEW
Roughing-In
�
K-701256
FOCAL
PIVOT SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In
Notes
A B C1 C2 E G (MAX.)
K-701256 1803mm 711-762mm 203mm 203mm 1118-1168mm 559mm
K-701257 1803mm 762-813mm 203mm 203mm 1168-1219mm 610mm
K-701258 1803mm 762-813mm 229mm 229mm 1219-1270mm 610mm
K-701259 1803mm 762-813mm 254mm 254mm 1270-1321mm 610mm
K-701260 1803mm 864-914mm 229mm 229mm 1312-1372mm 711mm
K-701261 1803mm 864-914mm 254mm 254mm 1372-1422mm 711mm
K-701262 1803mm 864-914mm 279mm 279mm 1422-1473mm 711mm
K-701263 1803mm 864-914mm 305mm 305mm 1473-1524mm 711mm
K-701266 1651mm 711-762mm 203mm 203mm 1118-1168mm 559mm
K-701267 1651mm 762-813mm 203mm 203mm 1168-1219mm 610mm
K-701268 1651mm 762-813mm 229mm 229mm 1219-1270mm 610mm
K-701269 1651mm 762-813mm 254mm 254mm 1270-1321mm 610mm
K-701270 1651mm 864-914mm 229mm 229mm 1312-1372mm 711mm
K-701271 1651mm 864-914mm 254mm 254mm 1372-1422mm 711mm
K-701272 1651mm 864-914mm 279mm 279mm 1422-1473mm 711mm
K-701273 1651mm 864-914mm 305mm 305mm 1473-1524mm 711mm
K-731200
Custom
1270-1829mm 711-914mm 203-457mm 203-457mm 1118-1829mm 559-711mm
K-701256 Focal Pivot Shower Doors
115786-1M-BA  (-) �